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Position

Admin Grants Special Projects
Assessment Database Specialist
Assessment Supervisor
Assessment Database Specialist
Staff Secretary Bilingual

Typist Clerk IlI

Research And Testing Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Department

Assessment
Assessment
Assessment
Assessment
Assessment
Assessment

Assessment

Total Wages

$100,615
$82,852
$59,121
$44,378
$43,322
$37,397
$28,896



