	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Admin Grants Special Projects		West Contra Costa Unified	Assessment	\$100,615
2.	Assessment Database Specialist		West Contra Costa Unified	Assessment	\$82,852
3.	Assessment Supervisor		West Contra Costa Unified	Assessment	\$59,121
4.	Assessment Database Specialist		West Contra Costa Unified	Assessment	\$44,378
5.	Staff Secretary Bilingual		West Contra Costa Unified	Assessment	\$43,322
6.	Typist Clerk III		West Contra Costa Unified	Assessment	\$37,397
7.	Research And Testing Assistant		West Contra Costa Unified	Assessment	\$28,896